

MAINE TOWNSHIP - 2025 PAVING PROGRAM										
			EOPC		M&J Asphalt Paving Co., Inc.			Builders Paving, LLC		
Description	Approx. Quantities	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	COST	Unit Price (\$)	As-Read Total	As-Calculated Total	Unit Price (\$)	As-Read Total	As-Calculated Total
Bituminous Surface Removal, 2" (Variable Depth)	6,750	S.Y.	\$ 3.00	\$ 20,250.00	\$ 3.65	\$ 24,637.50	\$ 24,637.50	\$ 7.00	\$ 47,250.00	\$ 47,250.00
Bituminous Concrete Surface Course, 2", N50	6,750	S.Y.	\$ 10.50	\$ 70,875.00	\$ 10.35	\$ 69,862.50	\$ 69,862.50	\$ 14.00	\$ 94,500.00	\$ 94,500.00
Bituminous Materials Prime Coat	675	GAL	\$ 1.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 6.75	\$ 6.75	\$ 1.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 675.00
Miscellaneous Binder Patch, 4"	500	S.Y.	\$ 30.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 37.70	\$ 18,850.00	\$ 18,850.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 27,500.00
Remove and Replace Concrete Sidewalk, 5"	6,640	S.F.	\$ 12.00	\$ 79,680.00	\$ 10.80	\$ 71,712.00	\$ 71,712.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 119,250.00	\$ 119,520.00
Remove and Replace Concrete Curb & Gutter, Various	1,460	L.F.	\$ 55.00	\$ 80,300.00	\$ 42.65	\$ 62,269.00	\$ 62,269.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 116,800.00	\$ 116,800.00
Contiguous Curb & Sidewalk Pinning, 12" #4 @ 3' C-C	140	L.F.	\$ 2.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 4.40	\$ 616.00	\$ 616.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 11,200.00
New 5" Concrete Sidewalk, 4" CA-6 (Includes Excavation)	175	S.F.	\$ 30.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 10.60	\$ 1,855.00	\$ 1,855.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,375.00	\$ 4,375.00
Detectable Warnings	100	S.F.	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 29.15	\$ 2,915.00	\$ 2,915.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
Thermoplastic Pavement Marking, 6"	885	L.F.	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,425.00	\$ 3.85	\$ 3,407.25	\$ 3,407.25	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,540.00	\$ 3,540.00
Thermoplastic Pavement Marking, Letters & Symbols	10	S.Y.	\$ 20.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 34.10	\$ 341.00	\$ 341.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
Restoration, Topsoil & Seed	1	L.SUM	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 9,813.30	\$ 9,813.30	\$ 9,813.30	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00
TOTAL				\$ 300,435.00		\$ 266,285.30	\$ 266,285.30		\$ 450,240.00	\$ 450,510.00